Place

DNS

Company Aquathlon 2025
speed aquathlon 0.5+2.5km
October 11, 2025

Female Finishers
Name

Katerina Madourou
Zwdlavva Kapatratoiou

\" HELLENIC COMPANY

\\SPORT GAMES 202

EG@NIKOI ATQNEE EPTAIIAKOY AOAHTIIMOY

Bib No SWIM Time TRANSITION RUN Time Gun Time Company/Team

35
34

XAPAAAMIIA NIKOAAKOIOYAOY 33

Male Finishers

Name

AHMHTPIOZ-AAKHZ KAODQPOZX
AHMHTPIOXZ KOZMIAHZ
Nikolas Nikolaidis
XANAPAMIMOZ MEAEKHZ
NIKOAAOZ XPIZTOIMNOYAOZ
AvaoTtaoiog Xarlng

Stefanos Stasinopoulos
nikolas katsantonis
Theodoros Anastasiadis
STPATOX AEMIPHZ
ATHANASIOS AVDIMIOTIS

Bib No
42
40
43
36
39
38
46
41
45
37

11:22.7
15:43.2

SWIM Time
8:11.9
11:15.5
12:25.7
10:28.5
15:09.0
15:04.0
13:17.2
7:46.3
15:34 .1

0:59.3
1:28.7

TRANSITION RUN Time

0:31.3
1:11.2
1:37.3
2:04.0
0:54.7
1:38.4
2:11.8

11:23.6
15:23.3

11:22.5
11:38.1
13:06.7
15:08.9
13:54.7
14:29.4
18:03.0

23:45.7
32:35.3
OTOE

Gun Time Company/Team

20:05.8

24:04.9

27:09.8

27:416 SPORTCAMP

29:58.5 AGHNAIKH ZYOOTIOIIA
31:11.8  AB BAZIAOMNOYAOZ
33:32.1

THENAMARIS
HELLENIC MARINE ADJUSTERS SA



Company Aquathlon 2025

Aquathlon 1k swim + 5k run \" HELLENIC COMPANY
October 11, 2025 \\ SPORT GAMES 202
Female Finishers
Place Name Bib No SWIM Tim TRANSITION TRUN Time Gun Time Company/Team
1 NIKOAETTA MANIOY 14 14:48.7 1:07.2 24:12.5 40:08.6 RUNAWAY
2 Meropi Sklepari 13 23:49.9  2:23.2 31:13.7 57:26.9
3 Mapia MaTBaiou 12 18:46.0 2:12.9 37:57.3  58:56.2
DNS MAPIA KIANTENH 11
Male Finishers
Place Name Bib No SWIM Tim TRANSITION TRUN Time Gun Time Company/Team
1 STEFANOS RAFTOPOULOS 24 15:33.3  0:40.9 21:23.2 37:37.4 RUNAWAY
2 BAITEAHZ ATTEAOINOYAOX 18 16:02.1 0:51.2 28:28.6 45:22.0 OTOE
3 BAZIAHZ ZIMHAIOTMOYAOZ 31 17:42.1 1:09.6 26:44.2  45:36.0
4 IOANNIS GIANNISAKIS 22 19:35.4  2:04.3 24:56.0 46:35.8 METAIXMIO A. E.
5 ANTQNHZ POYTTEPHZ 27 22:240 0:54.4 24:09.4 47:279 XZADANZ /TOP CYCLES
6 ZTAMATIOZ AAMIMPOINOYAOX 17 22:229 1:08.5 24:346  48:06.1 ANE=APTHTH EITPA®H
7 HAiag ToipvéBag 29 21:196 0:45.8 27:09.0 49:14.6 I'NO APHZ NIKAIAX
8 XPHETOZZ AEKKAZ 16 22:33.1 1:24.1 29:33.4  53:30.7 AAMHE AE
9 AIONYZIOX sAMOAHZ 23 21:51.1 1:43.8 30:08.2 53:43.2 ARTION SA
10 Dimitris Krifos 28 22:35,5 0:481 30:41.9  54:05.7 RUNAWAY
11 SOTIRIOS KAKKAVAS 26 24:586  2:07.2 27:04.8 54:10.7  KYPARISSIA-Underwater team
12 Panagiotis-Anar Sakellaris 25 29:02.7  0:59.7 24:18.0 54:20.5 RUNAWAY/APS MILTIADIS
13 Grigorios Kourousis 30 20:10.8 1:40.0 32:54.7 54:45.6
14 SPYRIDON PLARINOS 32 23:21.7 1:453 31:44.8 56:51.9
15 AHMHTPHZ XAPOIOYAOZ 21 23:29.0 2:50.3 35:00.3 1:01:19.8 OTOE
DNF AHMHTPHZ MMNAZTEAZ 19 17:485 1:28.5 OTOE
DNS NIKOAAOZ KAANTZOX 15 AB BAZINOIMOYAOZ

DNS MNEPIKAHZ OIKONOMOQOY 20 OTOE



